DELHI POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL, SafdarJung Enclave

DATE SHEET- MID TERM / HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2025-26)

DATE DAY \4 vl Vi IX X X1 Xt
2.9.25 Tuesday GK Comp. Sc¢ GK _ a — —
3.9.25 Wednesday Comp. SC GK Comp. Sc . . t —
8.9.25 Monday . . . Science English Physics/ B. St /Pol.Sc. English
9.9.25 Tuesday Maths S.Science English . = - —_—
10.9.25 Wednesday _ . o Mathematics S.Science Phy. Ed Maths/ Psychology
11.9.25 Thursday Science Hindi Sanskrit _ _ _ o
12.9.25 Friday " _ - Hindv/Sans IT/Phy. Act. Tr. | Bio/ Eco/ Hindi Physics/B.St/ Pol.Sc
15.9.25 Monday _ . e English Science Comp. Sc/ Info. Pr Chem/ Acc/ Geo
16.9.25 Tuesday English Maths Science - . = _
17.9.25 Wednesday . = A S.Science Hindi/Sans Maths/ P sychology Bto/ Eco/ Hindi
18.9.25 Thursday S.Science Sanskrit Hindi _ _ _ e
19.9.25 Friday or . _ IT/Phy. Act. Tr. Maths English Phy.Ed
20.9.25 Saturday Sanskrit English S. Science _ . _ .
22.9.25 Monday Hindi Science Maths Music Music Chem/ Acc./ Geo Comp. Sc¢/ Info. Pr
24.9.25 Wednesday . . T Painting Painting Painting Music
26.9.25 Friday . s . _ _ Music Painting
Kindly Note:
I. Examination Timings: Classes VI-VIII- 8:45 -9:00- Reading Time, 9:00-1120 am- Writing Time (7:50 am -8:30 am - Revision in their allocated Exam Rooms)
Classes IX-XII- 8:00 am -8:15 am - Prayer, Distribution of Ans. Sheets,. 8:15am -8:30 am -Reading Time, 8:30 am -11:30 am -Writing Time

. Students must report to school by 7:50 AM, dressed in the proper school uniform.

- After the exam, students must return to their respective classrooms and remain there until 11:40 AM, at which time their class teachers will escort the

m to their designated departure venues..
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4. From 8 September'25 onwards School buses will depart at 11:50 AM (effective until 26th September 2025).The departure time for walkers and van u
5. Answer Sheets will be shown on 3rd October'25.

6. Please ensure that all fee dues are cleared on time.

sers will also be 11:50 am..

;s. § y Malhora

(Principal)

Sapna Verma
(Examination In-Charge)




